

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000243052 3)))



H150002430523ABCW

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 E':: 0m : Account Name : NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC Account Number : I2000000047 Phone : (561)691-7259 Fax Number : (551)691-7305 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please ** G Email Address: Julie. Krauss @ nee 3 5 **Foreign Limited Liability Company** P Tech Testing Solutions, LLC دې Certificate of Status Û 283 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$125.00 2015 OCT 1 2 2015 ł م **3** MASON (Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

و ا		L				2
0/09/2015 15:55	5616917305	LAW	DEPT		PAGE	02/0
APPLICATION BY F	OREIGN LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY FO	OR AUTHORIZATION	TO TRANSAC	T BUSINI	ess
	CTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATI CUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO		IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTE	R A FOREIGN LI	MITED LIAL	BLITY
Tech Testing Solution	s, LLC					
(Name of Por	reign Limited Liability Company	; must include "Limited I	.iabilily Company," "L.L.C.,	" or "LLC.")		
Liability Company," "L.L.C	alternate name adopted for the pu ," or "(LLC.")			name must includ	e "Limited	
2. Delaware		3. Applied Fo)r			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	v of which fareign limited lisbilit	y	(FEI number, if applice	ible)		
4. <u>IVA</u>	(Date first transacted b	usiness in Florida, if prior	to registration.)			
5	(See sections 605.0904 &	. 605,0905, F.S. to determ	ine penalty ligbility)			
	uno Beach, Florida 33408					
		s of Principal Office)				
5						
	<u></u>			2015		
<u></u>	(Mai	ing Address)		<u> </u>		
		-		ETA HAS		
A Mathe and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. BOX <u>NOT</u> able	pradie)	- 7	ľ	
Name:	J. B. Leon				n	
Office Address:	42:00 West Flagler Street, Suite 2113				D	ľ
	Miami		Florida 33324	9 2		
	(City) 、	(Zip code)	ت		
his application, I hereby	gistered agent and to accept accept the appointment as re statutes relative to the proper ition as registered agent.	gistered agent and ag	ree to act in this capacity. nance of my duties, and I	I further agree	to comply	,
P. The name little as can	acity and address of the person	~				
Ronald R. Reagan, Presid		nay who have have	only to manage to ale.			
/00 Universe Blvd.						
700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach, FL 33408		_				

-- -- --

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Melissa A. Plotsky, Scoretary

Typed or printed name of signee

.

i.

LAW DEPT

PAGE 03/03



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TECH TESTING SOLUTIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 10212574 Date: 10-09-15

5845794 8300 5R# 20150448713

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml